
General information about company 

Scrip code 512599 

NSE Symbol ADANIENT 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE423A01024 

Name of the company Adani Enterprises Limited 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended/ Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting I Allotment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotment/ extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (I) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 



Declaration 

Sr. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. Group shareholder Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes Yes Yes Yes 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts 

No No No No 
are issued? 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes 

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 

No No 
Undertaking"? 

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 

No No 
Pledge or NDU, if any? 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 30.66 100 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 30.82 100 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 30.98 100 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 31.1 100 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 30.85 100 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding 
Number of Voting Rights held in each class 

as a% of 
of securities (IX) 

No.Of No.Of total no. of 
No.Of 

No. of 
Category 

No. of fully 
Partly shares 

Total nos. 
shares 

Shares 
Shares 

Category of 
Nos.Of paid up 

paid-up underlying 
shares held 

( calculated 
Underlying 

Underlying 
shareholders equity (VII)= No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding 

(I) shareholder equity Depository as per Total as a Outstanding 
(II) 

(III) shares held 
shares held Receipts 

(IV)+(V)+ 
SCRR, %of convertible 

Warrants 
(IV) 

(V) (VI) 
(VI) 

1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities 
(XB) 

As a¾of 
(XA) 

(A+B+C2) Class eg:X 
Class 

Total 
eg:Y 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

13 853770953 102452513 956223466 73.97 956223466 956223466 73.97 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 642601 300409776 36049174 336458950 26.03 336458950 336458950 26.03 

Non 
(C) Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl )  underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) 
by 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 642614 1154180729 138501687 1292682416 100 1292682416 1292682416 100 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Share holdmg 
,as a% 

Number of Non-
Total Number of 

assuming Number of Ot her Shares 
full Locked in 

Shares pledged 
Disposal 

encumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 
conversion shares 

(XIV) 
Undertaking 

if any (XVI) (XVII) = 
of (XIII) (XV) 

(XIV+ XV+ XVI) 

Category 
convertible Number of 
securities ( equity shares 

Category of 
held in 

(I) share holder 
as a 
percentage dematerialized 

(II)
of diluted 

Asa Asa Asa Asa 
form (XVIII) 

%of %of %of Asa% %of 
share 

No. total total No. total No. of total total 
Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) 
(a) Shares

No. (a) 
Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares 

No. (a) 
Shares 

category category category 
(XII)= 

held held held held (b) held 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

(VII)+(X) As 
a%of 

(b) (b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+C2) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

73.97 7700000 0.81 7700000 0.81 956223466 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 26.03 336352511 0 0 0 

Non
(C) Promoter- 0 

Non Public

Shares
(Cl )  underlying 0 

DRs

Shares held 

(C2) 
by 

0 0 
Employee
Trusts 

Total 100 7700000 0.6 7700000 0.6 1292575977 0 0 0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding 
Number of Voting Rights held in each 

as a¾of 
class of securities (IX) 

No.Of No.Of total no. of No.Of 
No. No. of fully 

Partly shares 
Total nos. 

shares 
Shares 

Sha Category & Nos. Of paid up shares held Total Underlying 
Sr.No. Name of the shareholders equity paid-up underlying 

(VII)= ( calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
as a% Outstanding 

Unc 

Shareholders (I) (III) shares held 
equity Depository 

(IV)+(V)+ as per of convertible 
Out 

(IV) 
shares held Receipts 

(VI) 
SCRR, Total securities 

Wat 
(V) (VI) 1957) (VIII) Voting (XA) 

(XE 
As a¾of Class eg: X Class Total rights 
(A+B+C2) eg:Y 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 
undivided Family 

(d) 
Any Other 2 672825211 80739025 753564236 58.29 753564236 753564236 58.29 
(specify) 

Sub-Total (A) 4 672825213 80739025 753564238 58.29 753564238 753564238 58.29 
(I) 

(2) Foreign 

(e) 
Any Other 

9 180945740 21713488 202659228 15.68 202659228 202659228 15.68 
(specify) 

Sub-Total (A) 
9 180945740 21713488 202659228 15.68 202659228 202659228 15.68 

(2) 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 13 853770953 102452513 956223466 73.97 956223466 956223466 73.97 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(l )+(A)(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(I) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 35 26701016 9299905 36000921 2.78 36000921 36000921 2.78 

(b) 
Venture Capital 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Funds 

(c) 
Alternate 

27 519205 415323 934528 0.07 934528 934528 0.07 Investment Funds 

(d) Banks 2 2320 0 2320 0 2320 2320 0 

(e) 
Insurance 

19 49173607 757788 49931395 3.86 49931395 49931395 3.86 Companies 

(f) 
Provident Funds/ 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Pension Funds 

Asset 
(g) reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

companies 

(h) 
Sovereign Wealth 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Funds 

(i) 
NBFCs registered 

6 14965 1055 16020 0 16020 16020 0 with RBI 

G) 
Other Financial 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Institutions 

(k) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(specify) 

Sub-Total (B) 89 764llll3 10474071 86885184 6.72 86885184 86885184 6.72 
(I) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(a) 
Foreign Direct 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Investment 

(b) 
Foreign Venture 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Capital Investors 

(c) 
Sovereign Wealth 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Funds 

Foreign Portfolio 
(d) Investors 421 107471674 14067236 121538910 9.4 121538910 121538910 9.4 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 
(e) Investors 40 26477819 2531888 29009707 2.24 29009707 29009707 2.24 

Category II 

(f) Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Depositories 



(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure) 

(g) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(specify) 

Sub-Total (B) 
461 133949493 16599124 150548617 11.65 150548617 150548617 11.65 

(2) 

(3) Central Government I State Government( s) 

Central 
(a) Government I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

President of India 

(b) 
State Government 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
/Governor 

Shareholding by
Companies or 

(c) 
Bodies Corporate 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 where Central / 
State Government 
is a promoter 

Sub-Total (B) 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(3) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Associate 
(a) companies/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Subsidiaries 

Directors and 
their relatives 
(excluding 

(b) independent 2 254152 0 254152 0.02 254152 254152 0.02 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

(c) 
Key Managerial 

1 865 0 865 0 865 865 0 Personnel 

Relatives of
promoters ( other
than 'immediate 
relatives' of

(d) promoters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
disclosed nnder 
'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 
category) 

Trusts where any 
person belonging 
to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 

(e) category is 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
'trustee', 

'beneficiary', or 
'author of the 
trust' 

Investor 

(f) 
Education and 

1 257479 0 257479 0.02 257479 257479 0.02 
Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 

Resident 
Individuals 

(g) holding nominal 618515 34494200 4028267 38522467 2.98 38522467 38522467 2.98 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 

(h) 
holding nominal 

9 3871777 422858 4294635 0.33 4294635 4294635 0.33 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

(i) 
Non Resident 

11747 2025142 149504 2174646 0.17 2174646 2174646 0.17 
Indians (NR!s) 

(j) Foreign Nationals 3 214 0 214 0 214 214 0 

(k) 
Foreign 

1 40191038 0 40191038 3.11 40191038 40191038 3.11 Companies 

(I) Bodies Corporate 1984 6171716 3005149 9176865 0.71 9176865 9176865 0.71 

(m) 
Any Other 

9788 2782587 1370201 4152788 0.32 4152788 4152788 0.32 
(specify) 

Sub-Total (B) 
642051 90049170 8975979 99025149 7.66 99025149 99025149 7.66 

(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)( l )+ 642601 300409776 36049174 336458950 26.03 336458950 336458950 26.03 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 



C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Custodian/DR 

( 1 ) 
Holder - Name of 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
DR Holders (If 
Available) 

Employee Benefit 
Trust / Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SE B I  

( 2) (Share Based 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 

Total 
NonPromoter-
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Shareholding 
(C)� (C)(l )+ 
(C)(2) 

Total ( 642614 1154180729 138501687 1292682416 100 1292682416 1292682416 100 
A+B+C 2) 

Total 
642614 1154180729 138501687 1292682416 100 1292682416 1292682416 100 

(A+B+C ) 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholcling 
,asa¾ 

Number of Non- Total Number of 
assuming Number of Other Shares 
full Locked in 

Shares pledged 
Disposal 

encumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization o 
conversion shares 

(XIV) 
Undertaking 

if any (XVI) (XVII) = 
of (XIII) (XV) 

(XIV+ XV+ XVI) 
convertible Number of 

Category& securities ( equity shares 
Sr.No. Name ofthe as a held in 

Shareholders (I) percentage 
As a As a As a As a 

dematerialized 
of diluted 

%of %of %of As a% %of 
form(XVIID 

share 
No. total total No. total No. of total total Sub- Sub-

capital) 
(a) Shares No. (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares No. (a) Shares category category 

(XII)= 
held held held held (b) held (i) (ii) 

(VII)+(X) As 
(b) (b) (b) (b) a¾of 

(A+B+C2) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

0 0 0 0 0 2 undivided Family 

(d) 
Any Other 

58.29 7700000 1.02 7700000 1.02 753564236 (specify) 

Sub-Total (A) 
58.29 7700000 1.02 7700000 1.02 753564238 (I) 

(2) Foreign 

(e) 
Any Other 

15.68 0 0 0 0 202659228 (specify) 

Sub-Total (A) 
15.68 0 0 0 0 202659228 (2) 

Total 
Shareholcling 
of Promoter 

73.97 7700000 0.81 7700000 0.81 956223466 and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(l)+(A)(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholcling pattern of the Public shareholder 

(I) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 2.78 36000921 0 0 

(b) 
Venture Capital 

0 0 0 0 Funds 

(c) 
Alternate 

0.07 934528 0 0 Investment Funds 

(d) Banks 0 2320 0 0 

(e) 
Insurance 

3.86 49931395 0 0 Companies 

(f) 
Provident Funds/ 

0 0 0 0 Pension Funds 

Asset 
(g) reconstruction 0 0 0 0 

companies 

(h) 
Sovereign Wealth 

0 0 0 0 Funds 

(i) 
NBFCs registered 

0 16020 0 0 with RBI 

G) 
Other Financial 

0 0 0 0 Institutions 

(k) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 (specify) 

Sub-Total (B) 
6.72 86885184 0 0 (I) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(a) 
Foreign Direct 

0 0 0 0 Investment 

(b) 
Foreign Venture 

0 0 0 0 Capital Investors 

(c) 
Sovereign Wealth 

0 0 0 0 Funds 



Foreign Portfolio 
(d) Investors 9.4 121538910 0 0 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 
(e) Investors 2.24 29009707 0 0 

Category II 

Overseas 

(f) 
Depositories 0 0 0 0 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure) 

(g) 
Any Other 0 0 0 0 
(specify)

Sub-Total (B) 11.65 150548617 0 0 
(2) 

(3) Central Government I State Government(s) 

Central
(a) Government I 0 0 0 0 

President oflndia

(b) 
State Government 0 0 0 0 
I Governor 

Shareholding by 
Companies or 

(c) 
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 
(3) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Associate
(a) companies/ 0 0 0 0 

Subsidiaries

Directors and 
their relatives 
(excluding

(b) independent 0.02 254152 0 0 
directors and
nominee 
directors)

(c) 
Key Managerial 0 865 0 0 
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters ( other
than 'immediate
relatives' of

(d) promoters 0 0 0 0 
disclosed under
'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group'

(e) category is 0 0 0 0 
'trustee', 

'beneficiary', or 
'author of the
trust'

Investor 

(f) 
Education and 0.02 257479 0 0 
Protection Fund 
(IEPF)

Resident
Individuals

(g) holding nominal 2.98 38416028 0 0 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident
Individuals

(h) 
holding nominal 0.33 4294635 0 0 
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs

(i) 
Non Resident 0.17 2174646 0 0 
Indians (NRis)

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 214 0 0 



(k) 
Foreign 

3.11 40191038 0 0 
Companies 

(I) Bodies Corporate 0.71 9176865 0 0 

(m) 
Any Other 

0.32 4152788 0 0 
(specify)

Sub-Total (B) 
7.66 98918710 0 0 

(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(l )+ 26.03 336352511 0 0 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Custodian/DR 

( I ) 
Holder - Name of 

0 
DR Holders (If 
Available) 

Employee Benefit 
Trust I Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 

( 2 )  (Share Based 0 0 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 

Total 
NonPromoter-
Non Public 

0 
Shareholding 
(C)= (C)(l )+ 
(C)(2) 

Total ( 
100 1292575977 

A+B+C2 ) 

Total 
100 7700000 0.6 7700000 0.6 1292575977 

(A+B+C ) 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern 



Textual Information(!) 
Text Block 

I In SBO for nationality, we have mention Indian/ Cypriot as nationality of (i) Gautambhai Shantilal Adani and Rajeshbhai Shantilal Adani is Indian, and (ii) nationality of Vinodbhai Shantilal Adani is Cypriot. 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr.No. 1 2 

Name of the 
Gautambhai Shantilal Adani Rajeshbhai Shantilal Adani Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 1 1 2 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0 0 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 1 1 2 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 1 1 2 

Total 1 1 2 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 1 1 2 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)�(VII + X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 0 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 

Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

I I 2 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. I 2 3 4 

Category Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Click here to 
go back 

Name of the 
Gautambhai Shantilal Adani and Shri Gautam S. Adani/Smt.Priti G. 

Adani Properties Adani Tradeline 
Rajeshbhai Shantilal Adani ( on behalfof Adani ( on behalf of Gautam S. Adani 

Shareholders (I) 
Family Trust) 

Private Limited Private Limited 

PAN (II)    Total 

No. of the 
0 0 I 2 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 99491719 672825211 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

S.B. Adani Family Trust)

573333492 

68800019 

0 0 11939006 80739025 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 642133511 0 0 111430725 753564236 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

49.67 0 0 8.62 58.29 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 642133511 0 0 111430725 753564236 

Total 642133511 0 0 111430725 753564236 

Total as a % of 
49.67 0 0 8.62 58.29 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 642133511 0 0 l 11430725 753564236 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+x) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

49.67 0 0 8.62 58.29 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XN) 

No. (a) 7700000 0 0 0 7700000 

As a % of total 
1.2 0 0 0 1.02 

Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 7700000 0 0 0 7700000 

As a% of total 
1.2 0 0 0 1.02 

Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

642133511 0 0 l 11430725 753564236 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. I 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Category 
Overseas Overseas Overseas Corporate Overseas Corporate Overseas Overseas Overseas 
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies 

Name of the 
Kempas Trade Flourishing Trade Afro Asia Trade Worldwide Infinite Trade 

Emerging Market 
Spitze Trade And 

And Investment And Investment And Investments Emerging Market And Investment Investment 
Shareholders (I) 

Ltd Ltd Limited Holding Limited Ltd 
Investment Dmcc 

Limited 

PAN (II)    

No. of the 
I I I I I I I 

Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 37024300 33937700 30249700 30249700 24303200 19195000 3986000 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 4442916 4072524 3629964 3629964 2916384 2303400 478320 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 41467216 38010224 33879664 33879664 27219584 21498400 4464320 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

3.21 2.94 2.62 2.62 2.11 1.66 0.35 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 41467216 38010224 33879664 33879664 27219584 21498400 4464320 

Total 41467216 38010224 33879664 33879664 27219584 21498400 4464320 

Total as a % of 
3.21 2.94 2.62 2.62 2.11 1.66 0.35 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 41467216 38010224 33879664 33879664 27219584 21498400 4464320 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+x) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

3.21 2.94 2.62 2.62 2.11 1.66 0.35 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

41467216 38010224 33879664 33879664 27219584 21498400 4464320 
dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 8 

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies 

Name of the 
Hibiscus Trade And Investment Ltd Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of the 
1 9 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 2000000 180945740 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 240000 21713488 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 2240000 202659228 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0.17 15.68 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 2240000 202659228 

Total 2240000 202659228 

Total as a % of 
0.17 15.68 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 2240000 202659228 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII +x) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

0.17 15.68 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 

9 

Overseas Corporate Bodies 

Gelt Bery Trade And Investment Ltd 

J 

1 

140 

16 

156 

0 

156 

156 

0 

156 

0 

0 

0 0 Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)= (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

2240000 156 202659228 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group 

10 

Overseas Corporate Bodies 

Ardour Investment Holding Ltd 

P 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Promoter Group 



Mutual Funds 

Sr.No. I 

Name of the 
Quant Mutual Fund - Quant Sruall Cap Fund Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 13357699 13357699 

held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0 

held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 13357699 13357699 

(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.03 1.03 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 13357699 13357699 

Total 13357699 13357699 

Total as a % of 
1.03 1.03 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 13357699 13357699 

Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)�(VII + X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.03 1.03 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

13357699 13357699 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 

Sr.No. 

Name ofthe Click here to go 
Shareholders (I) back 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 44639101 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

I 

Goldman Sachs Trust Ii - Goldman Sachs Gqg Partners International 
Opportunities Fund 

 

24452293 

2934275 5357460 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 27386568 49996561 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

2.12 3.87 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 27386568 49996561 

Total 27386568 49996561 

Total as a % of 
2.12 3.87 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 27386568 49996561 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+x) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

2.12 3.87 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

27386568 49996561 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 

2 

Gqg Partners Emerging Markets Equity 
Fund 

 

20186808 

2423185 

22609993 

1.75 

22609993 

22609993 

1.75 

22609993 

1.75 

22609993 

0 

0 

0 0 



Insurance Companies 

Sr.No. I 

Name of the 
Life Insurance Corporation Of India Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 47080423 47080423 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 47080423 47080423 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

3.64 3.64 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 47080423 47080423 

Total 47080423 47080423 

Total as a % of 
3.64 3.64 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 47080423 47080423 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)�(VII + X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

3.64 3.64 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

47080423 47080423 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 



Foreign Companies 

Sr.No. 1 

Name of the 
Green Enterprises Investment Holcling Rsc Limited Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 40191038 40191038 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 0 0 
held (V) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 40191038 40191038 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

3.11 3.11 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 40191038 40191038 

Total 40191038 40191038 

Total as a % of 
3.11 3.11 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 40191038 40191038 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)�(VII + X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

3.11 3.11 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

40191038 40191038 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. I 2 3 4 5 

Category Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account LLP HUF Clearing Members 

Category / More 
Category Category Category Category Category 

than I percentage 

Name ofthe 
Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of the 
8 1 240 9451 88 9788 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 1174 0 831520 1217175 732718 2782587 
held (IV) 

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 72 5163 166231 186704 1012031 1370201 
held (V ) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 1246 5163 997751 1403879 1744749 4152788 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0.08 0.11 0.13 0.32 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII)As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 1246 5163 997751 1403879 1744749 4152788 

Total 1246 5163 997751 1403879 1744749 4152788 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0.08 0.11 0.13 0.32 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 1246 5163 997751 1403879 1744749 4152788 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)�(VII +x) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 0.08 0.11 0.13 0.32 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

1246 5163 997751 1403879 1744749 4152788 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Significant Beneficial Owners 

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner 
Details of holding/ exercise oJ 
reporting company, whether d 

Passport Passport Whether by virtue of: 
Sr. No. in 

Nationality 
No. in 

Nationality 

No. case of 
(Applicable 

case of 
(Applicable Rights on 

Name PAN Nationality in case of Name PAN Nationality in case of Voting 
distributat 

a 
Any other 

a 
Any other Shares dividendc 

foreign 
is selected) 

foreign 
is selected) 

rights 
any other 

national national distributio 

Gautambhai 
Shantilal 
Adani and 
Rajeshbhai 

1 Any other 
Indian/ Shantilal 

India 49.6745 49.6745 0 
C ypriot Adani (on 

behalf of 
S.B.Adani 
Family 
Trust) 

Gautambhai 
SAdani, 
Rajeshbhai 
SAdani 
and 
Vinodbhai  
behalf of 
SBAdani 
Family 
Trust) 

Gautambhai 
SAdani, 
Rajeshbhai 
SAdani, 

Adani 

2 
Vinodbhai 

 Any other 
Indian/ Tradeline 

India 8.6201 8.6201 0 
SAdani(on Cypriot Private 
behalf of Limited 
SBAdani 
Family 
Trust) 

Total: 58.2946 58.2946 0 






